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AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems
Green Bay Packers QB GNB  340 21.25 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA  114 7.13 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  107 6.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  126 7.88 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE  50 3.13 *
Jared Cook TE GNB  20 1.25 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK  140 8.75 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  52 3.25 *

AFC - Do the Dirty Bird  - John Leonardi
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL  328 20.50 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK  111 6.94 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  102 6.38 *
Marvin Jones WR DET  72 4.50 *
Golden Tate WR DET  80 5.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  78 4.88 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  179 11.19 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  70 4.38 *

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  237 14.81 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  129 8.06 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  13 0.81 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL  70 4.38 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  73 4.56 *
Jason Witten TE DAL  52 3.25 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  140 8.75 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  64 4.00 *

AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  209 13.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  143 8.94 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  102 6.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  141 8.81 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  95 5.94 *
Jesse James TE PIT  31 1.94 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  110 6.88 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  80 5.00 *

AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems
New England Patriots QB NWE  301 18.81 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA  39 2.44 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  132 8.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  92 5.75 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT  44 2.75 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  73 4.56 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA  138 8.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  77 4.81 *

AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot
New York Giants QB NYG  198 12.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  191 11.94 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL  89 5.56 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB  29 1.81 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG  82 5.13 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  30 1.88 *
Dan Bailey K DAL  140 8.75 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  71 4.44 *

AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  193 12.06 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  163 10.19 *
James White RB NWE  45 2.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  74 4.63 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  64 4.00 *
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU  53 3.31 *
Mason Crosby K GNB  129 8.06 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  54 3.38 *

AFC - Svodoba - Eric Svodoba
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  264 16.50 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  87 5.44 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  81 5.06 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN  37 2.31 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  143 8.94 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  83 5.19 *

Cairo Santos K KAN  139 8.69 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  123 7.69 *

NFC - 1st &amp; 10 - Greg Pargeter
Green Bay Packers QB GNB  340 21.25 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  107 6.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  126 7.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  74 4.63 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE  50 3.13 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  30 1.88 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  179 11.19 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  52 3.25 *

NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
New England Patriots QB NWE  301 18.81 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  13 0.81 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  81 5.06 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL  89 5.56 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  102 6.38 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT  21 1.31 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA  138 8.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  77 4.81 *

NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  209 13.06 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  87 5.44 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  102 6.38 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  143 8.94 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT  44 2.75 *
Jared Cook TE GNB  20 1.25 *
Nick Novak K HOU  141 8.81 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  80 5.00 *

NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL  328 20.50 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  143 8.94 *
James White RB NWE  45 2.81 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL  82 5.13 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  92 5.75 *
Jason Witten TE DAL  52 3.25 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  140 8.75 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  64 4.00 *

NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  237 14.81 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK  111 6.94 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  141 8.81 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE  46 2.88 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB  29 1.81 *
Richard Rodgers TE GNB  21 1.31 *
Mason Crosby K GNB  129 8.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  71 4.44 *

NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp
Detroit Lions QB DET  221 13.81 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  129 8.06 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA  39 2.44 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  132 8.25 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK  100 6.25 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  73 4.56 *
Dan Bailey K DAL  140 8.75 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  65 4.06 *

NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  264 16.50 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  163 10.19 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB  53 3.31 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  64 4.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  73 4.56 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  78 4.88 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  110 6.88 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  54 3.38 *
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NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  193 12.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  191 11.94 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN  35 2.19 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL  70 4.38 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN  37 2.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  83 5.19 *
Cairo Santos K KAN  139 8.69 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  123 7.69 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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